LARSEN - A Pulse Brand
3611 NE 112th Ave Vancouver WA 98682  www.larsen-antennas.com
Tel: 800-268-3662 International: 360-944-7551 e-mail:   marketing@larsen.pulseeng.com
LARSEN PUBLIC SAFETY MOBILE APPLICATIONS
NMO MOUNT PRODUCT MATRIX
Antenna Type
Frequency
(MHz) Gain
Part
Number Antenna Description
Black
Coax Connector
Whip 27-30 0 dBd / 2 dBi NMO27B Loaded 1/4 Wave, Black Coil/Whip Order Separately N/A
Whip 27-30 0 dBd / 2 dBi NMO27C
Loaded 1/4 Wave, Black Coil/Chrome
Whip Order Separately N/A
Whip 27-30 0 dBd / 2 dBi NMO27BK Loaded 1/4 Wave, Black Coil/Whip 17’ RG-58A/U PL-259
Whip 27-30 0 dBd / 2 dBi NMO27CK
Loaded 1/4 Wave, Black Coil/Chrome
Whip 17’ RG-58A/U PL-259
Whip 30-34 0 dBd / 2 dBi NMO30B Loaded 1/4 Wave, Black Coil/Whip Order Separately N/A
Whip 30-34 0 dBd / 2 dBi NMO30C
Loaded 1/4 Wave, Black Coil/Chrome
Whip Order Separately N/A
Whip 30-34 0 dBd / 2 dBi NMO30BK Loaded 1/4 Wave, Black Coil/Whip 17’ RG-58A/U PL-259
Whip 30-34 0 dBd / 2 dBi NMO30CK
Loaded 1/4 Wave, Black Coil/Chrome
Whip 17’ RG-58A/U PL-259
Whip 34-40 0 dBd / 2 dBi NMO34B Loaded 1/4 Wave, Black Coil/Whip Order Separately N/A
Whip 34-40 0 dBd / 2 dBi NMO34C
Loaded 1/4 Wave, Black Coil/Chrome
Whip Order Separately N/A
Whip 34-40 0 dBd / 2 dBi NMO34BK Loaded 1/4 Wave, Black Coil/Whip 17’ RG-58A/U PL-259
Whip 34-40 0 dBd / 2 dBi NMO34CK
Loaded 1/4 Wave, Black Coil/Chrome
Whip 17’ RG-58A/U PL-259
Whip 40-50 0 dBd / 2 dBi NMO40B Loaded 1/4 Wave, Black Coil/Whip Order Separately N/A
Whip 40-50 0 dBd / 2 dBi NMO40C
Loaded 1/4 Wave, Black Coil/Chrome
Whip Order Separately N/A
Whip 40-50 0 dBd / 2 dBi NMO40BK Loaded 1/4 Wave, Black Coil/Whip 17’ RG-58A/U PL-259
Whip 40-50 0 dBd / 2 dBi NMO40CK
Loaded 1/4 Wave, Black Coil/Chrome
Whip 17’ RG-58A/U PL-259
Whip 47-54 0 dBd / 2 dBi NMO50B Loaded 1/4 Wave, Black Coil/ Whip Order Separately N/A
Whip 47-54 0 dBd / 2 dBi NMO50C
Loaded 1/4 Wave, Black Coil/Chrome
Whip Order Separately N/A
Whip 47-54 0 dBd / 2 dBi NMO50CK
Loaded 1/4 Wave, Black Coil/Chrome
Whip 17’ RG-58A/U PL-259
Whip 52-88 0 dBd / 2 dBi NMOQ52C
Field Tunable 1/4 Wave, Black Coil/
Chrome Whip Order Separately N/A
Whip 88-136 0 dBd / 2 dBi NMOQ88C
Field Tunable 1/4 Wave, Black Coil/
Chrome Whip Order Separately N/A
Whip
Wide Band 40-50 Unity / 2.14 dBi NMOWB40C`
Loaded 1/4 Wave, Black Coil/Chrome
Whip Order Separately N/A
Low/ Mid Band (27-136 MHz)
LARSEN - A Pulse Brand
3611 NE 112th Ave Vancouver WA 98682  www.larsen-antennas.com
Tel: 800-268-3662 International: 360-944-7551 e-mail:   marketing@larsen.pulseeng.com
LARSEN PUBLIC SAFETY MOBILE APPLICATIONS
NMO MOUNT PRODUCT MATRIX
Antenna Type
Frequency
(MHz) Gain
Part
Number Antenna Description
Black
Coax Conn
Multi Band Whip
150-165 / 450-470 /
806-940 2.14 dBi NMO150/450/800 NMO Tri Band, Black Base/Whip Order Separately N/A
Dual Band Whip 150-154 / 450-460 1.6 dB / 3.8 dB NMO150/450C NMO Dual Band, Black Base/Chrome Whip Order Separately N/A
Dual Band Whip 150-154 / 450-460 1.6 dB / 3.8 dB NMO150/450CK NMO Dual Band, Black Base/Chrome Whip 17’ RG-58A/U PL-259
Low Profile 151.02-152.98 0 dBd / 2 dBi LP152NMO Black, 3.75” Tall, 4.5” Diameter Order Separately N/A
Low Profile 156.38-158.62 0 dBd / 2 dBi LP158NMO Black, 3.75” Tall, 4.5” Diameter Order Separately N/A
Low Profile 158.33-160.67 0 dBd / 2 dBi LP160NMO Black, 3.75” Tall, 4.5” Diameter Order Separately N/A
Low Profile 160.29-162.71 0 dBd / 2 dBi LP162NMO Black, 3.75” Tall, 4.5” Diameter Order Separately N/A

Field Tunable 5/8 Wave, Black Coil/
Unplated Whip Order Separately N/A
Whip 144-174 3 dBd / 5.2 dBi NMO150BK Field Tunable 5/8 Wave, Black Coil/Whip 17’ RG-58A/U PL-259
Whip 144-174 3 dBd / 5.2 dBi NMO150CK
Field Tunable 5/8 Wave, Black Coil/
Chrome Whip 17’ RG-58A/U PL-259
Whip 144-174
2.5 dBd/4.5 dBi
w/ground plane NMO150BHW Field Tunable 1/2 Wave, Black Coil/Whip Order Separately N/A
Whip 144-174
2.5 dBd/4.5 dBi
w/ground plane NMO150CHW
Field Tunable 1/2 Wave, Black Coil/
Chrome Whip Order Separately N/A
Whip 1449152 0 dBd / 2 dBi NMOQW144 1/4 Wave Chrome Nut/Whip Order Separately N/A
Whip 152-162 0 dBd / 2 dBi NMOQW152 1/4 Wave Chrome Nut/Whip Order Separately N/A
Whip 150-165 0 dBd / 2 dBi NMOU150D
Cellular Look Alike Disguise Antenna,
Loaded 1/4 Wave, Black Coil/Whip Order Separately N/A
Whip 155-170 0 dBd / 2 dBi NMOU155D
Cellular Look Alike Disguise Antenna,
Loaded 1/4 Wave, Black Coil/Whip Order Separately N/A
Whip 135-174
2.5 dBd/4.5 dBi

Whip 17’ RG-58A/U PL-259
VHF (136-174 MHz)
LARSEN - A Pulse Brand
3611 NE 112th Ave Vancouver WA 98682  www.larsen-antennas.com
Tel: 800-268-3662 International: 360-944-7551 e-mail:   marketing@larsen.pulseeng.com
LARSEN PUBLIC SAFETY MOBILE APPLICATIONS
NMO MOUNT PRODUCT MATRIX
UHF (406-512 MHz)
Antenna Type
Frequency
(MHz) Gain
Part
Number Antenna Description
Black
Coax Conn
Low Profile 406-420 0 dBd / 2 dBi LP406NMO Black, 1.5” Tall, 4.5” Diameter Order Separately N/A
Low Profile 406-420 0 dBd / 2 dBi LP406NMOW White, 1.5” Tall, 4.5” Diameter Order Separately N/A
Low Profile 416-430 0 dBd / 2 dBi LP420NMO Black, 1.5” Tall, 4.5” Diameter Order Separately N/A
Low Profile 416-430 0 dBd / 2 dBi LP420NMOW White, 1.5” Tall, 4.5” Diameter Order Separately N/A
Low Profile 450-470 0 dBd / 2 dBi LP450NMO Black, 1.5” Tall, 4.5” Diameter Order Separately N/A
Low Profile 450-470 0 dBd / 2 dBi LP450MMOW White, 1.5” Tall, 4.5” Diameter Order Separately N/A
Low Profile 470-490 0 dBd / 2 dBi LP470NMO Black, 1.5” Tall, 4.5” Diameter Order Separately N/A
Low Profile 470-490 0 dBd / 2 dBi LP470NMOW White, 1.5” Tall, 4.5” Diameter Order Separately N/A
Low Profile 490-512 0 dBd / 2 dBi LP490NMO Black, 1.5” Tall, 4.5” Diameter Order Separately N/A
Low Profile 490-512 0 dBd / 2 dBi LP490NMOW White, 1.5” Tall, 4.5” Diameter Order Separately N/A
Low Profile Transit 450-470 0 dBd / 2 dBi LPT450NMO Black, 4.5” Tall Order Separately N/A
Whip 406-430 3 dBd / 5.2 dBi NMO4063CS
Base Loaded 5/8 Wave with Integrated
Spring, Max Height 19” Order Separately N/A
Whip 430-450 3 dBd / 5.2 dBi NMO4303CS
Base Loaded 5/8 Wave with Integrated
Spring, Max Height 19” Order Separately N/A
Whip 450-470 3 dBd / 5.2 dBi NMO4503CS
Base Loaded 5/8 Wave with Integrated
Spring, Max Height 19” Order Separately N/A
Whip 470-490 3 dBd / 5.2 dBi NMO4703CS
Base Loaded 5/8 Wave with Integrated
Spring, Max Height 19” Order Separately N/A
Whip 490-512 3 dBd / 5.2 dBi NMO4903CS
Base Loaded 5/8 Wave with Integrated
Spring, Max Height 19” Order Separately N/A
Whip 406-420 3.4 dBd/5.6 dBi NMO406C
Field Tunable 5/8 over 1/2 Wave, Black
Base, Chrome Whip, Max Height 33” Order Separately N/A
Whip 420-440 3.4 dBd/5.6 dBi NMO420C
Field Tunable 5/8 over 1/2 Wave, Black
Base, Chrome Whip, Max Height 33” Order Separately N/A
Whip 440-460 3.4 dBd/5.6 dBi NMO440C
Field Tunable 5/8 over 1/2 Wave, Black
Base, Chrome Whip, Max Height 33” Order Separately N/A
Whip 450-470 3.4 dBd/5.6 dBi NMO450C
Field Tunable 5/8 over 1/2 Wave, Black
Base, Chrome Whip, Max Height 33” Order Separately N/A
Whip 470-490 3.4 dBd/5.6 dBi NMO470C
Field Tunable 5/8 over 1/2 Wave, Black
Base, Chrome Whip, Max Height 33” Order Separately N/A
Whip 490-512 3.4 dBd/5.6 dBi NMO490C
Field Tunable 5/8 over 1/2 Wave, Black
Base, Chrome Whip, Max Height 33” Order Separately N/A
Whip 450-470 3.4 dBd/5.6 dBi NMO450CK
Field Tunable 5/8 over 1/2 Wave, Black
Base, Chrome Whip, Max Height 33” 17’ RG-58A/U PL-259
Whip 406-420 5.5 dBd/7.6 dBi NMO406CHW
Field Tunable 1/2 Wave, Black Coil/Whip,
Max Height 35.5” Order Separately N/A
Whip 420-440 5.5 dBd/7.6 dBi NMO420CHW
Field Tunable 1/2 Wave, Black Coil/Whip,
Max Height 35.5” Order Separately N/A
Whip 440-460 5.5 dBd/7.6 dBi NMO440CHW
Field Tunable 1/2 Wave, Black Coil/Whip,
Max Height 35.5” Order Separately N/A
Whip 450-470 5.5 dBd/7.6 dBi NMO450CHW
Field Tunable 1/2 Wave, Black Coil/Whip,
Max Height 35.5” Order Separately N/A
Whip 470-490 5.5 dBd/7.6 dBi NMO470CHW
Field Tunable 1/2 Wave, Black Coil/Whip,
Max Height 35.5” Order Separately N/A
Whip 406-430 0 dBd / 2 dBi NMOQW406
Factory Tuned 1/4 Wave, Chrome Nut, Max
Height 21” Order Separately N/A
LARSEN - A Pulse Brand
3611 NE 112th Ave Vancouver WA 98682  www.larsen-antennas.com
Tel: 800-268-3662 International: 360-944-7551 e-mail:   marketing@larsen.pulseeng.com
LARSEN PUBLIC SAFETY MOBILE APPLICATIONS
NMO MOUNT PRODUCT MATRIX
UHF (406-512 MHz) - continued
Antenna Type
Frequency
(MHz) Gain
Part
Number Antenna Description
Black
Coax Conn
Whip 450-470 0 dBd / 2 dBi NMOQW450 Factory Tuned 1/4 Wave, Chrome Nut, Max Height 21” Order Separately N/A
Whip 406-430 3.5 dBd/5.5 dBi NMOWB406C
Factory Tuned Wide Band, Black Coil, Chrome Whip,
Max Height 35.5” Order Separately N/A
Whip 430-455 3.5 dBd/5.5 dBi NMOWB430C
Factory Tuned Wide Band, Black Coil, Chrome Whip,
Max Height 35.5” Order Separately N/A
Whip 450-475 3.5 dBd/5.5 dBi NMOWB450C
Factory Tuned Wide Band, Black Coil, Chrome Whip,
Max Height 35.5” Order Separately N/A
Whip 470-495 3.5 dBd/5.5 dBi NMOWB470C
Factory Tuned Wide Band, Black Coil, Chrome Whip,
Max Height 35.5” Order Separately N/A
Whip 490-515 3.5 dBd/5.5 dBi NMOWB490C
Factory Tuned Wide Band, Black Coil, Chrome Whip,
Max Height 35.5” Order Separately N/A
Whip 406-430 3.5 dBd/5.5 dBi NMOWB406CK
Factory Tuned Wide Band, Black Coil, Chrome Whip,
Max Height 35.5” 17’ RG-58A/U PL-259
Whip 430-455 3.5 dBd/5.5 dBi NMOWB430CK
Factory Tuned Wide Band, Black Coil, Chrome Whip,
Max Height 35.5” 17’ RG-58A/U PL-259
Whip 450-475 3.5 dBd/5.5 dBi NMOWB450CK
Factory Tuned Wide Band, Black Coil, Chrome Whip,
Max Height 35.5” 17’ RG-58A/U PL-259
Whip 470-495 3.5 dBd/5.5 dBi NMOWB470CK
Factory Tuned Wide Band, Black Coil, Chrome Whip,
Max Height 35.5” 17’ RG-58A/U PL-259
Whip 490-515 3.5 dBd/5.5 dBi NMOWB490CK
Factory Tuned Wide Band, Black Coil, Chrome Whip,
Max Height 35.5” 17’ RG-58A/U PL-259
VHF/UHF Multi Band
Antenna

806-960/
1710-1990/2400 3 dBi / 4 dBi LPT825/19NMOHF Black, Requires NMOHF Mount Order Separately N/A
Low Profile Transit 2400-2500 2 dBi LPT2400NMOHF Black, Requires NMOHF Mount Order Separately N/A
Elevated Feed 2400-2500
5 dBi (with
ground plane) EF2405NMO
Black, Feed Point 5.25” Above Mounting
Surface, Requires NMOHF Mount, Max
Height 13” Order Separately N/A
Elevated Feed 4900-5000
5 dBi (with
ground plane) EF4905NMO
Black, Feed Point 6” Above Mounting
Surface, Requires NMOHF Mount, Max
Height 10” Order Separately N/A
Whip 2400-2500 5 dBi NMO5E2400B
Black Over-Molded Coil and Base,
Requires NMOHF Mount, Max Height 8.54” Order Separately N/A
Whip 2400-2500 5 dBi NMO5E2400BK
Black Over-Molded Coil and Base,
Requires NMOHF Mount, Max Height 8.54”
17’ RG-58/U
Dual Shield No Conn
Whip 2400-2500 5 dBi NMO5E2400BKSMA
Black Over-Molded Coil and Base,
Requires NMOHF Mount, Max Height 8.54”
17’ RG-58/U
Dual Shield SMA
Whip 2400-2500 5 dBi NMO5E2400BKTNC
Black Over-Molded Coil and Base,
Required NMOHF Mount, Max Height
8.54”
17’ RG-58/U
Dual Shield TNC
Whip 4900-5350 4 dBi NMO4E4900B
Black Elevated Feed, Requires NMOHF
Mount, Max Height 4.5” Order Separately N/A
Whip 4900-5350 4 dBi NMO4E4900BK
Black Elevated Feed, Requires NMOHF
Mount, Max Height 4.5”
12’ SHF-142
(RG-58/U Type) No Conn
Whip 4900-5350 4 dBi NMO4E4900BKSMA
Black Elevated Feed, Requires NMOHF
Mount, Max Height 4.5”
12’ SHF-142
(RG-58/U Type) SMA
Whip 4900-5350 4 dBi NMO4E4900BKTNC
Black Elevated Feed, Requires NMOHF
Mount, Max Height 4.5”
12’ SHF-142
(RG-58/U Type) TNC
Whip 5350-5925 3 dBi NMO4E5350B
Black Elevated Feed, Requires NMOHF
Mount, Max Height 4.5” Order Separately N/A
Whip 5350-5925 3 dBi NMO4E5350BK
Black Elevated Feed, Requires NMOHF
Mount, Max Height 4.5”
12’ SHF-142
(RG-58/U Type) No Conn
Whip 5350-5925 3 dBi NMO4E5350BKSMA
Black Elevated Feed, Requires NMOHF
Mount, Max Height 4.5”
12’ SHF-142
(RG-58/U Type) SMA
Whip 5350-5925 3 dBi NMO4E5350BKTNC
Black Elevated Feed, Requires NMOHF
Mount, Max Height 4.5”
12’ SHF-142
(RG-58/U Type) TNC